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Anlage
Spadelsberg 7, 72639 Neuffen

Hallenadresse
Spadelsberg 3, 72639 Neuffen

Jugendwart/in

Knapp, Christel
T 01622958193 F 07025-842266 christel.knapp@web.de
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Hobby Damen 1

MF: Gaby Gunthner; T 070256041

m 015759174143; wg.guenthner@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Emmrich, Doris
Fabrig, Gabi
Frantz, Sabine

Herdin, Rita
Huttig, Elke
Kellner, Ingrid
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Kuhn, Inge
Lawiczka, Jutta
Leis, Sylvia
Moll, Rosi
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Ritter, Ingrid
Roy, llona
Schnell, Ana
Schnell, Sylvia
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21 Zabel, Anita
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Burkhardt, Brigitte

Gunthner, Gaby

Krsteski, Yvonne

Riethmduller, Britta

Schollkopf, Inge
Stawski, Sabine

ID-Nr.|Jg.
24350231
24650221
25850960
26150677
26450351
25350428
25850822
26250566
27354259
24950311
26350325
26702931
25150358
26551514
24650306
25950313
24450259
27254218
24150212
25950269
25550694
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